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Team Results

Women's results

Name
Charlotte Brooks
Sarah Griffith
Rebecca O'Kill
Anna Whitfield
Grace Wisbey
Barbara Aldridge
Lucy Singer
Kelly Fletcher
Claire Davies

Victoria Wadley-Smith

Karen Lea

Alicia Enslin
Sarah Appleton
Robyn Childs
Kathryn King
Neve Gribble
Grace Nelder
Emma Jeffrey
Hannah Linehan
Kristina Read
Emily Giggins
Erin Vernon
Georgia Couzens
Rosie Pettingill
Rahana Islam
Helen Kidgell
Maxine Brown
Belinda Riches
Christine Deacon
Katie Wilkinson
Alice Larkman
Eloise Smith
Sarah Goodine
Jane Yellop
Michelle Lane
Jenny Chewter
Fiona Walker
Abbi-May Walters
Tracey Bradley
Charlotte Owen
Rosanna Fforde
Esther Wynn
Eleanor Mole
Teresa Uscategui
Faatemah Piperdy
Danielle Robarts

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet

Male Results

Club
EET
LOSS
LOSS
Nuclear Races
EET
Billericay
RED Runners
Benfleet
Havering 90
LOSS
Rochford
Havering 90
Phoenix
Rochford
RED Runners
Benfleet
Billericay
Benfleet
RED Runners
Phoenix
EET
Benfleet
Benfleet
Havering 90
Dagenham
LOSS
Barking
Barking
Billericay
Benfleet
LOSS
Brentwood
RED Runners
Pitsea
LOSS
Nuclear Races
LOSS
Benfleet
Castle Point
Barking
Barking
Benfleet
Havering 90
Brentwood
Pitsea
Rochford

Time
28.05
28.54
29.04
29.41
30.59
31.35
32.09
32.16
32.57
33.02
33.07
33.27
33.45
34.42
35.20
35.23
35.38
35.39
35.48
35.58
36.10
36.17
36.33
36.49
36.52
37.11
37.19
37.38
37.41
37.47
37.48
37.59
38.09
38.18
38.28
38.30
38.31
38.36
38.44
38.48
38.49
39.09
39.11
39.13
39.14
39.23



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

Eleanor Carmichael
Claire Buckley
Holly Sayer

Carol Drake

Lian Simmonds
Anne Gunn
Rachel Knight
Alice Hall

Jo Pearce

Charlie Wray
Carrie Shaw

Jo Phelps

Hannah Horsburgh
Emma Bolton
Roxanne George
Chloe Thompson-Booth
Deborah Hall
Alison Ewers
Sasha Tourbassova
Rinal Pandya
Collette Toal
Joanne Ling
Danielle Giannotti
Danielle Hughes
Carolyn Brenchley
Carla Dodsworth
Louise Hammond
Adele Hart
Angela Rowe
Alicia Murphy
Laura Heard

Ruth Roberts
Tina Burton

Zena Shean

Lara Harradine
Mary Lloyd

Kate Pettit

Tilly White

Rosa Falconer
Jade Britton

Lou Dugdale
Charly Lesslie
Victoria Hopkins
Sue Fuller
Cristina Cooper
Kathy Scourfield
Diane Smith
Laura Sutton
Rebecca Greensill
Caroline Wallis

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet

LOSS
Nuclear Races
Billericay
LOSS
RED Runners
LOSS
Havering 90
LOSS
Phoenix
Nuclear Races
LOSS
EET
RED Runners
Havering 90
LOSS
LOSS
EET
Nuclear Races
Rochford
Castle Point
LOSS
Billericay
Castle Point
RED Runners
Billericay
LOSS
Hockley
Nuclear Races
LOSS
Havering 90
Phoenix
Phoenix
Castle Point
EET
Havering 90
Brentwood
Havering 90
Havering 90
Nuclear Races
Hockley
LOSS
Phoenix
EET
EET
Barking
Billericay
Rochford
LOSS
LOSS
Pitsea

39.28
39.35
39.45
39.51
39.58
40.03
40.08
40.10
40.12
40.21
40.29
40.30
40.32
40.39
40.48
40.55
40.57
41.29
41.38
41.51
41.52
42.06
42.19
42.23
42.24
42.34
42.39
42.41
42.47
42.50
42.51
4258
42.59
43.06
43.07
43.10
43.13
43.35
43.50
43.51
44.02
44.14
44.25
44.35
45.17
45.22
45.44
45.45
45.52
46.14



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Pebbles Wyard
Melanie Green
Steph Whitwell
Karen Sweeney
Kerry Curtis
Melissa Gilmour
Nikki Cranmer
Sian Mansley
Yvonne Schubert
Joanne Day
Amanda Skeggs
Lesley Smart
Clare Birrell

Debra Jean-Baptiste

Gillian Harrison
Laura Ponting
Claire Twidell
Amelia Howe
Myra Potter
Christina Kelekun
Rachel Morris
Bev Markham
Helen Godber
Camille Whitcher
Katie Weir

Timi Veerasamy
Clair Medhurst
Grace Kelly
Sarah Hemsworth
Vicki Almond
Cathy Salmon
Veronica Barikor
Jackie Ludlow
Jess Ellis

Dawn Curtis
Cheryl Goode
Denise Woolston
Alison Fryatt
Victoria Pallen

Beatrice Rouyer-Brown

Danielle Almond
Lorraine Borley
Michelle Holman
Michelle Roberts
Pascalia Pamba
Laura Kelly

Julie Gillender
Emma Digby
Jacqui Elliott
Rosemary Russell

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Dagenham
Havering 90
Rochford
Castle Point
Havering 90
Havering 90
Barking
Barking
LOSS
Brentwood
Castle Point
Billericay
Hockley
Barking
Pitsea
Castle Point
Rochford
LOSS
LOSS
Havering 90
Havering 90
Castle Point
Hockley
Havering 90
Pitsea
Dagenham
Rochford
Dagenham
Castle Point
Castle Point
LOSS
Barking
Havering 90
LOSS
Barking
Pitsea
Dagenham
Barking
Rochford
EET
Havering 90
Phoenix
Phoenix
LOSS
Dagenham
Havering 90
Barking
LOSS
Dagenham
Rochford

46.19
46.23
46.27
46.50
46.53
47.25
47.40
47.44
47.45
47.51
48.04
48.11
48.17
48.18
48.27
48.33
49.05
49.10
49.56
50.00
50.06
50.10
50.16
50.22
50.43
50.46
50.53
51.11
51.18
51.19
51.26
51.36
51.44
52.22
52.33
52.48
53.10
53.15
53.22
54.28
54.50
55.32
55.52
56.20
56.53
57.56
58.05
58.07
58.08
58.12



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Mandy Haylock
Kat Ware

Josie Hughes
Wendy Brothers
Nicky Hart

Shelley Edmeades
Sarah Matson
Lucy Burdett

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Hockley
Hockley
Havering 90
Nuclear Races
Havering 90
Rochford
Havering 90
Havering 90

58.36
58.37
60.45
60.48
61.28
61.44
67.40
67.41



